10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

2023 Grand Prix Regatta
Seattle Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 17:45 on October 29, 2023

1 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Boat Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Name Number Club |13:05 |11:05 |12:45 | 14:40 | 10:35 | 13:25
1st Smoke | TP 52 52005 401.6 |ORC |Steve Travis |CYC [(2.0) |1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 |7.0
2nd | Glory |TP52 88008 397 ORC |John Buchan |SYC |1.0 2.0 1.0 (4.0) 3.0 2.0 13.0 |9.0
3rd 2vi Reichel/Pugh | 55155 383.8 |ORC |Alan Lubner |SYC |3.0 (4.0) |4.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 17.0 | 13.0
55
4th Mist TP 52 52 400.5 |ORC |Steve CYC |(4.0) (3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 21.0 [17.0
Johnson
2 Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Name Type Number Club |13:05 (11:05 (12:45 | 14:40 | 10:35 | 13:25
1st Annapurna | Farr 5 481.4 | ORC |lain SYC |2.0 (5.0) (1.0 1.0 4.0 20 15.0 | 10.0
360D Christenson
2nd | Hydra King40 |60140 |496.2 |ORC |Abbey Norris |STYC |1.0 1.0 (3.0) |3.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 | 10.0
3rd Absolutely | Farr 39 | 3909 477.8 | ORC | Charlie CYC |3.0 (4.0) (4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 |11.0
ML Macaulay SYC
4th Tachyon Farr 39cr | 36000 |487.4 |ORC |Nicholas/ SYC |4.0 2.0 (5.0) |5.0 3.0 4.0 23.0 | 18.0
Cydney Leede
5th Freja Aerodyne | 2 485.9 | ORC | Jonathan CYC |5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 (7.0) |33.0 |26.0
Cruse STYC
6th Manifest | FB 35 690 473.5 |ORC |Tad Fairbank |CYC |8.0 (9.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 36.0 127.0
RAF |DSQ)
7th Maverick | Xp44 44 482.7 |ORC |Marda Phelps |SYC |6.0 6.0 (8.0) |8.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 |30.0
DNS
8th Mystic Sydney |2615 489.7 | ORC | Jeff Reinhold |CYC |7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 (8.0 |8.0 44.0 | 36.0
41 RET) |DNS
3 Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Place | Boat Boat | Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Name Type |Number Club 13:05 | 11:05 |12:45 14:40 (10:35 | 13:25
1st Shrek 1D35 |35016 508.5 | ORC | John Hoag CYC 1.0 2.0 1.0 (4.0) |2.0 1.0 11.0 |7.0
SYC
2nd | Lodos J-111 |41 507.3 | ORC | Tolga Cezik CYC 2.0 (4.0) |2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 14.0 |10.0
3rd 65 Red J-111 |38 508.7 | ORC | Alex Smyth WVYC |3.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 4.0 4.0 17.0 |13.0
Roses Il
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Boat | Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Name Type |Number Club 13:05 | 11:05 |12:45 14:40 (10:35 | 13:25
4th Hooligan |J-111 | 75111 505 ORC | Jay Renehan |SYC (4.0) |3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 18.0 | 14.0
5th Flash J-111 |44 502.1 | ORC | Steve Kirsch |STYC |[(5.0) |5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.0 |25.0
CcYC
6th Zulu Farr |7395 502.1 | ORC | Zachary Tuck |CYCT |(7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.0 | 35.0
Tango 395 DNC)  DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
4 Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Name Type Number Club 13:05|11:05 | 12:45 | 14:40 | 10:35 | 13:25
1st Nefarious | Farr 30 |53 54 PHRF | Dan CYC/STYC | (4.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 |30 |3.0 13.0 |9.0
Randolph
2nd | Different | Centurion |52804 |81 PHRF | Charles Hill CYC 1.0 |40 |80 |20 |20 |20 19.0 |11.0
Drummer | 40s DSQ)
3rd Rush Sunfast |67 57 PHRF | Phillip Dean |STYC 20 |3.0 [(6.0) 5.0 1.0 1.0 18.0 |12.0
3600
4th BatOut |Farr30 |55 54 PHRF | Michael SYC (6.0) 120 |20 30 |40 |50 |22.0 |16.0
of Hell Fagundo
5th Mystery | J-112e 72 75 PHRF | Richard SYC 30 |(70) |50 6.0 |50 |4.0 30.0 |23.0
Knierim
6th One Life |J-99 26 78 PHRF | David Miller | STYC 50 |50 (3.0 |4.0 (6.0) /6.0 |29.0 |23.0
7th Lola C&C 115 [153 72 PHRF | Cameron SYC (7.0) |6.0 4.0 7.0 70 |7.0 38.0 |31.0
Ferguson
5 Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
Place | Boat Name Boat | Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Type | Number Club |13:05|11:05 | 12:45 | 14:40 | 10:35 | 13:25
1st Peer Gynt J- 235 93 One Paul Viola CYC 4.0 2.0 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 1.0 14.0 9.0
105 Design STYC
2nd | Moose J- 89 93 One John Aitchison | CYC | 1.0 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 3.0 3.0 14.0 |9.0
Unknown 105 Design STYC
3rd Creative J- 51911 93 One Al Hughes CYC |[(3.0) |3.0 (3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 |12.0
105 Design STYC
4th Insubordination | J- 212 93 One Lenny CYC |20 40 |20 4.0 (5.0) 5.0 22.0 [17.0
105 Design | Rezabek
5th Panic J- 482 93 One Mike Cain STYC 6.0 5.0 |4.0 3.0 4.0 (8.0) |30.0 |22.0
105 Design
6th Liftoff J- 403 93 One Jeffrey Pace |CYC |5.0 6.0 |6.0 (8.0) |6.0 4.0 35.0 |27.0
105 Design STYC
7th Paladin J- 412 93 One Ghislain SSC ((8.0) |7.0 |8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 43.0 [35.0
105 Design | Devouton STYC
8th Puff J- 115 93 One Stephen SSC |7.0 9.0 |9.0 (10.0)| 7.0 7.0 [49.0 (39.0
105 Design | Summers CYC
9th Troublemaker | J- 604 93 One Jennifer CYC (9.0 8.0 (10.0) | 7.0 9.0 9.0 52.0 142.0
105 Design | MaGee
10th | Moon Glow J- 525 93 One Praem SSC | (10.0)|10.0 |7.0 9.0 10.0 [10.0 |56.0 [46.0
105 Design | Phulwani CYC
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023
6 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Boat Name | Boat Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Type Number Club |13:05/11:05|12:45 /14:40 | 10:35 | 13:25

1st Judo Chop | Melges 606 90 PHRF | Herb Cole CcyC [(1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 |[5.0
24

2nd | Pangaea Baltic 39 | 59059 105 PHRF | Nick Estvold [SYC |2.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0) (2.0 2.0 15.0 [{11.0

3rd Gnarwhal Antrim 27 | 32597 |93 PHRF | El Barto STYC |35 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 (5.0) | 19.5 145

4th Millennial Melges 243 90 PHRF | Emelie Van STYC |35 4.0 4.0 3.0 (5.0) 3.0 225 |17.5

Falcon 24 Vieet
5th Havasu J-27 69308 141 PHRF | Michael Darcy | STYC | (6.0) | 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 28.0 |22.0
6th Blur B-25 46407 156 PHRF | Thomas Perry |[CYC | (9.0 |7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 |32.0
DNC)

7th Firewing Beneteau | 39 108 PHRF | Lindsey Lind |PMYC | (7.0) |6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.0 [33.0
1st 30 OCSs

8th Jabberwocky | Melges 379 90 PHRF | Paul Garner [CYC |5.0 (9.0 [9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 50.0 [41.0
24 DNC) | DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

7 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Boat Boat | Sail Rating |Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Net
Name Type | Number Club 13:05 | 11:05 | 12:45 | 14:40 | 10:35 | 13:25
1st Underdog | J-80 |85 129 One Lek Dimarucot |CYC (2.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 |6.0
Design
2nd | Jolly J-80 |1 129 One Ryan Porter |CYC (3.00 (1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 |10.0
Green Design STYC
3rd High Five [J-80 |333 129 One Charles CcYC 1.0 (6.0) 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 23.0 (17.0
Design | Hampson DNS
4th Raven J-80 |68 129 One Michael LPOYC 4.0 3.0 3.0 (5.0 |4.0 4.0 23.0 [18.0
Design | Gridley DNF)
5th UpRoar |[J-80 |41 129 One Morris Lowitz |SYC (5.0) 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 25.0 [20.0
Design
6th Jouster | J-80 |385 129 One Alexei KSC (6.0) |5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 33.0 |27.0

Design | Levenkov

R1 - 1 Class - Friday at 13:05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05, Wind strength: 10D-Med

Place | Boat Name | Boat Type Sail Number | Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Club | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Glory TP 52 88008 1.5086 | ORC | John Buchan |SYC 16:34:36 | 3:29:36 | 5:16:12 1.0
2 Smoke TP 52 52005 1.4924 | ORC |Steve Travis |CYC 16:37:59 | 3:32:59 | 5:17:51 2.0
3 2vi Reichel/Pugh 55 | 55155 1.5592 | ORC | Alan Lubner SYC 16:34:42 | 3:29:42 | 5:26:58 3.0
4 Mist TP 52 52 1.4973 | ORC | Steve Johnson | CYC 16:52:13 | 3:47:13 | 5:40:13 4.0

R2 - 1 Class - Saturday at 11:05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05, Wind strength: WL-Low
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Name | Boat Type Sail Number | Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Club | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Smoke TP 52 52005 0.9196 | ORC |Steve Travis |CYC 12:26:03 | 1:21:03 | 1:14:32 1.0
2 Glory TP 52 88008 0.9306 | ORC | John Buchan |SYC 12:26:03 | 1:21:03 | 1:15:26 2.0
3 Mist TP 52 52 0.9070 | ORC | Steve Johnson | CYC 12:28:41/1:23:41 | 1:15:54 3.0
4 2vi Reichel/Pugh 55 | 55155 0.9623 | ORC | Alan Lubner SYC 12:24:57 1 1:19:57 | 1:16:56 4.0

R3 -1 Class - Saturday at 12:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:45, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name | Boat Type Sail Number | Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Club | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Glory TP 52 88008 1.2090 | ORC |John Buchan |SYC 14:13:15| 1:28:15 | 1:46:42 1.0
2 Smoke TP 52 52005 1.1916 | ORC | Steve Travis |CYC 14:15:04 | 1:30:04 | 1:47:19 2.0
3 Mist TP 52 52 1.1901 | ORC | Steve Johnson | CYC 14:18:07 | 1:33:07 | 1:50:49 3.0
4 2vi Reichel/Pugh 55 | 55155 1.2475 | ORC | Alan Lubner SYC 14:14:11 | 1:29:11 | 1:51:15 4.0

R4 - 1 Class - Saturday at 14:40

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:40, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name | Boat Type Sail Number | Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Club | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 2vi Reichel/Pugh 55 | 55155 1.2475 | ORC |Alan Lubner | SYC 16:28:46 | 1:48:46 | 2:15:41 1.0
2 Smoke TP 52 52005 1.1916 | ORC | Steve Travis |CYC 16:34:27 | 1:54:27 | 2:16:23 2.0
3 Mist TP 52 52 1.1901 | ORC | Steve Johnson | CYC 16:35:32 | 1:55:32 | 2:17:30 3.0
4 Glory TP 52 88008 1.2090 | ORC | John Buchan |SYC 16:36:47 | 1:56:47 | 2:21:11 4.0

R5 - 1 Class - Sunday at 10:35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:35, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name | Boat Type Sail Number | Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Club | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Smoke TP 52 52005 1.1916 | ORC | Steve Travis |CYC 12:11:43 | 1:36:43 | 1:55:15 1.0
2 2vi Reichel/Pugh 55 | 55155 1.2475 | ORC |Alan Lubner | SYC 12:09:22 | 1:34:22 | 1:57:43 2.0
3 Glory TP 52 88008 1.2090 | ORC | John Buchan |SYC 12:12:40 | 1:37:40 | 1:58:05 3.0
4 Mist TP 52 52 1.1901 | ORC | Steve Johnson | CYC 12:15:09 | 1:40:09 | 1:59:11 4.0

R6 - 1 Class - Sunday at 13:25

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name | Boat Type Sail Number | Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Club | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Smoke TP 52 52005 1.1916 | ORC |Steve Travis |CYC 14:59:45 | 1:34:45 | 1:52:54 1.0
2 Glory TP 52 88008 1.2090 | ORC |John Buchan |SYC 15:00:20 | 1:35:20 | 1:55:15 2.0
3 2vi Reichel/Pugh 55 | 55155 1.2475 | ORC |Alan Lubner | SYC 14:57:31/1:32:31 | 1:55:25 3.0
4 Mist TP 52 52 1.1901 | ORC | Steve Johnson | CYC 15:02:50 | 1:37:50 | 1:56:26 4.0

R1 - 2 Class - Friday at 13:05

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10, Wind strength: 710D-Med
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Place | Boat
Name

1 Hydra

2 Annapurna

3 Absolutely

4 Tachyon

5 Freja

6 Maverick

7 Mystic

8 Manifest

Place | Boat
Name

1 Hydra

2 Tachyon

3 Freja

4 Absolutely

5 Annapurna

6 Maverick

7 Mystic

8 Manifest

Place | Boat
Name

1 Annapurna

2 Manifest

3 Hydra

4 Absolutely

5 Tachyon

6 Freja

7 Mystic

8 Maverick

Boat Type | Sail

Number
King 40 60140
Farr 360D |5

Farr 39 3909
ML

Farr 39cr | 36000

Aerodyne |2

Xp4d4 44
Sydney 41 | 2615
FB 35 690

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm

1.2153
1.2445
1.2550

1.2327

1.2411

1.2497
1.2282
1.2669

ORC
ORC
ORC

ORC

ORC

ORC
ORC
ORC

Abbey Norris
lain Christenson

Charlie Macaulay

Nicholas / Cydney
Leede

Jonathan Cruse

Marda Phelps
Jeff Reinhold
Tad Fairbank

Yacht
Club

STYC
SYyC
CYC sycC

SYyC

CYC
STYC

Syc
CYC
CYcC

R2 - 2 Class - Saturday at 11:05

Finish

16:59:37
16:55:24
16:53:40

16:59:32

16:58:27

16:59:22
17:07:03
16:33:24

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:10, Wind strength: WL-Low

Boat Type | Sail
Number

King 40 60140
Farr 39cr | 36000

Aerodyne |2

Farr 39 3909
ML

Farr 360D |5
Xp44 44
Sydney 41 | 2615
FB 35 690

Rating

0.7533
0.7779

0.7475

0.7986

0.8003
0.7656
0.7838
0.7727

Fleet

ORC
ORC

ORC

ORC

ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

Skipper/Helm

Abbey Norris

Nicholas / Cydney
Leede

Jonathan Cruse

Charlie Macaulay

lain Christenson
Marda Phelps
Jeff Reinhold
Tad Fairbank

Yacht
Club

STYC
SYC

CYC
STYC

CYC SYC

SYC
SYyC
CYC
CYC

R3 - 2 Class - Saturday at 12:45

Finish

12:49:37

12:46:50

12:52:34

12:47:50

12:48:27
12:57:12
12:55:02
12:56:07

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15, Wind strength: WL-Med

Boat Type | Sail

Number
Farr 360D |5
FB 35 690

King 40 60140

Farr 39 3909
ML

Farr 39cr | 36000

Aerodyne |2

Sydney 41 | 2615
Xp4d4 44

Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm

1.0137
1.0111

0.9951
1.0214

1.0027

1.0026

1.0058
1.0186

ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

ORC

ORC

ORC
ORC

lain Christenson
Tad Fairbank
Abbey Norris

Charlie Macaulay

Nicholas / Cydney
Leede

Jonathan Cruse

Jeff Reinhold
Marda Phelps

Yacht
Club

SYC

CYC
STYC
CYC SYC

SYyC

CYC
STYC

CYC
SYC

R4 - 2 Class - Saturday at 14:40
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Finish

14:39:26
15:02:01
15:04:09
15:02:09

15:05:18

15:09:55

15:10:59
15:14:49

Elapsed

3:49:37
3:45:24
3:43:40

3:49:32

3:48:27

3:49:22
3:57:03
RAF

Elapsed

1:39:37
1:36:50

1:42:34

1:37:50

1:38:27
1:47:12
1:45:02
DsSQ

Elapsed

1:24:26
1:47:01
1:49:09
1:47:09

1:50:18

1:54:55

1:55:59
1:59:49

Corrected | Points

4:39:03
4:40:31
4:40:42

4:42:57

4:43:32

4:46:38
4:51:09

Corrected

1:15:02
1:15:20

1:16:40

1:18:08

1:18:47
1:22:04
1:22:20

Corrected

1:25:35
1:48:12
1:48:37
1:49:27

1:50:36

1:55:13

1:56:39
2:02:03

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0

Points

1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0

Points

1.0
20
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0
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Place | Boat
Name

1 Annapurna

2 Absolutely

3 Hydra

4 Manifest

5 Tachyon

6 Freja

7 Mystic

8 Maverick

Place | Boat
Name

1 Absolutely

2 Hydra

3 Tachyon

4 Annapurna

5 Maverick

6 Freja

7 Manifest

8 Mystic

Place | Boat
Name

1 Absolutely

2 Annapurna

3 Hydra

4 Tachyon

5 Maverick

6 Manifest

7 Freja

8 Mystic

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:25, Wind strength: WL-Med

Boat Type | Sail

Number
Farr 360D |5
Farr 39 3909
ML
King 40 60140
FB 35 690
Farr 39cr | 36000
Aerodyne |2
Sydney 41 | 2615
Xp44 44

Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm

1.0137
1.0214

0.9951
1.0111
1.0027

1.0026

1.0058
1.0186

ORC
ORC

ORC
ORC
ORC

ORC

ORC
ORC

lain Christenson

Charlie Macaulay

Abbey Norris
Tad Fairbank

Nicholas / Cydney
Leede

Jonathan Cruse

Jeff Reinhold
Marda Phelps

Yacht
Club

SYyC
CYC SYyC

STYC
CYC
SyC

CYC
STYC

CYC
SYyC

R5 - 2 Class - Sunday at 10:35

Finish

17:25:21
17:28:45

17:32:28
17:30:40
17:32:46

17:36:31

17:44:04

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40, Wind strength: WL-Med

Boat Type | Sail

Number
Farr 39 3909
ML
King 40 60140
Farr 39cr | 36000
Farr 360D |5
Xp44 44
Aerodyne |2
FB 35 690

Sydney 41 | 2615

Rating

1.0214

0.9951
1.0027

1.0137
1.0186
1.0026

1.0111
1.0058

Fleet

ORC

ORC
ORC

ORC
ORC
ORC

ORC
ORC

Skipper/Helm

Charlie Macaulay

Abbey Norris

Nicholas / Cydney
Leede

lain Christenson
Marda Phelps

Jonathan Cruse

Tad Fairbank
Jeff Reinhold

Yacht
Club

CYC SYC

STYC
SYC

SyC
Syc

CYC
STYC

CYC
CYC

R6 - 2 Class - Sunday at 13:25

Finish

12:37:06

12:40:36
12:40:07

12:39:08
12:41:44
12:43:48

12:46:09

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30, Wind strength: WL-Med

Boat Type | Sail

Number
Farr 39 3909
ML
Farr 360D |5
King 40 60140
Farr 39cr | 36000
Xp4d4 44
FB 35 690
Aerodyne |2

Sydney 41 | 2615

Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm

1.0214

1.0137
0.9951
1.0027

1.0186
1.0111
1.0026

1.0058

ORC

ORC
ORC
ORC

ORC
ORC
ORC

ORC

Charlie Macaulay

lain Christenson
Abbey Norris

Nicholas / Cydney
Leede

Marda Phelps
Tad Fairbank

Jonathan Cruse

Jeff Reinhold

Yacht
Club

CYC SYC

SYC
STYC
SYyC

SYC
CYC

CYC
STYC

CYC

R1 - 3 Class - Friday at 13:05
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Finish

15:22:23

15:24:11

15:27:09
15:27:25

15:27:38
15.30.13
15:31:35

Elapsed

2:00:21
2:03:45

2:07:28
2:05:40
2:07:46

2:11:31

2:19:04
DNS

Elapsed

1:57:06

2:00:36
2:00:07

1:59:08
2:01:44
2:03:48

2:06:09
RET

Elapsed

1:52:23

1:54:11
1:57:09
1:57:25

1:57:38
2:00:13
2:01:35

DNS

Corrected | Points

2:02:00
2:06:24

2:06:51
2:07:04
2:08:07

2:11:52

2:19:52

Corrected

1:59:36

2:00:01
2:00:26

2:00:46
2:04:00
2:04:07

2:07:33

Corrected

1:54:47

1:55:45
1:56:35
1:57:44

1:59:49
2:01:33
2:01:54

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

Points

1.0

20
3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0
8.0

Points

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0

6/17



10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15, Wind strength: (1OD-Med

Place Boat Name Boat Type | Sail Number | Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Club | Finish

1 Shrek 1D35 35016
2 Lodos J-111 41

3 65 Red Roses Il | J-111 38

4 Hooligan J-11 75111
5 Flash J-111 44

6 Zulu Tango Farr 395 | 7395

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:15, Wind strength: WL-Low

1.1818
1.1873
1.1850
1.1930
1.1989
1.1999

ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

Place Boat Name Boat Type | Sail Number | Rating | Fleet

1 65 Red Roses Il | J-111 38

2 Shrek 1D35 35016
3 Hooligan J-11 75111
4 Lodos J-111 41

5 Flash J-11 44

6 Zulu Tango Farr 395 | 7395

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20, Wind strength: WL-Med

0.7371
0.7345
0.7426
0.7404
0.7440
0.7504

Place Boat Name Boat Type | Sail Number | Rating

1 Shrek 1D35 35016
2 Lodos J-111 41

3 Hooligan J-111 75111
4 65 Red Roses Il | J-111 38

5 Flash J-111 44

6 Zulu Tango Farr 395 | 7395

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:30, Wind strength: WL-Med

0.9582
0.9678
0.9764
0.9700
0.9777
0.9784

Place Boat Name Boat Type | Sail Number | Rating

1 65 Red Roses Il | J-111 38

2 Lodos J-111 41

3 Hooligan J-11 75111
4 Shrek 1D35 35016
5 Flash J-11 44

6 Zulu Tango Farr 395 | 7395

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:45, Wind strength: WL-Med

0.9700
0.9678
0.9764
0.9582
0.9777
0.9784

ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

Fleet
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

Fleet
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

John Hoag
Tolga Cezik
Alex Smyth
Jay Renehan
Steve Kirsch

Zachary Tuck

Skipper/Helm
Alex Smyth
John Hoag
Jay Renehan
Tolga Cezik
Steve Kirsch

Zachary Tuck

Skipper/Helm
John Hoag
Tolga Cezik
Jay Renehan
Alex Smyth
Steve Kirsch

Zachary Tuck

Skipper/Helm
Alex Smyth
Tolga Cezik
Jay Renehan
John Hoag
Steve Kirsch

Zachary Tuck

CYC SYC |16:24:16
CcYC 16:24:21
WvYC 16:25:58
SYC 16.28.34

STYC CYC | 16:38:01
CYCT

R2 - 3 Class - Saturday at 11:05

Yacht Club | Finish

WVYC 12:28:30
CYC SYC |12:28:50
syc 12:31:52
CcYC 12:32:14

STYC CYC | 12:38:53
CYCT

R3 - 3 Class - Saturday at 12:45

Yacht Club | Finish

CYC SYC | 14:49:02
CcYC 14:49:15
SYyC 14:48:29
WVYC 14:49:13

STYC CYC | 14:55:46
CYCT

R4 - 3 Class - Saturday at 14:40

Yacht Club | Finish

WVYC 17:25:51
CcyC 17:28:14
SYC 17:27:16

CYC SYC |17:29:47
STYC CYC | 17:37:20
CYCT

R5 - 3 Class - Sunday at 10:35
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Elapsed
3:09:16
3:09:21
3:10:58
3:13:34
3:23:01
DNC

Elapsed
1:13:30
1:13:50
1:16:52
1:17:14
1:23:53
DNC

Elapsed
1:29:02
1:29:15
1:28:29
1:29:13
1:35:46
DNC

Elapsed
1:55:51
1:58:14
1:57:16
1:59:47
2:07:20
DNC

Corrected
3:43:41
3:44:49
3:46:18
3:50:56
4:03:24

Corrected
0:54:11
0:54:14
0:57:05
0:57:11
1:02:25

Corrected
1:25:19
1:26:23
1:26:24
1:26:32
1:33:38

Corrected
1:52:22
1:54:26
1:54:30
1:54:47
2:04:30

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

77



10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Place | Boat Name Boat Type | Sail Number | Rating

1 Lodos J-111
2 Shrek 1D35
3 Hooligan J-11
4 65 Red Roses Il | J-111
5 Flash J-111
6 Zulu Tango Farr 395

41
35016
75111
38

44
7395

0.9678
0.9582
0.9764
0.9700
0.9777
0.9784

Fleet | Skipper/Helm
ORC | Tolga Cezik
ORC | John Hoag
ORC | Jay Renehan
ORC | Alex Smyth
ORC | Steve Kirsch
ORC | Zachary Tuck

Yacht Club | Finish

R6 - 3 Class - Sunday at 13:25

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place Boat Name Boat Type | Sail Number | Rating

1 Shrek 1D35
2 Hooligan J-11
3 Lodos J-111
4 65 Red Roses Il | J-111
5 Flash J-111
6 Zulu Tango Farr 395

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20, Wind strength:

Place | Boat Name Boat Type
1 Different Centurion
Drummer 40s

2 Rush Sunfast
3600

3 Mystery J-112e

4 Nefarious Farr 30

5 One Life J-99

6 Bat Out of Hell | Farr 30

7 Lola C&C 115

Start:

Place | Boat Name Boat Type

1 Nefarious Farr 30

2 Bat Out of Hell | Farr 30

3 Rush Sunfast
3600

4 Different Centurion

Drummer 40s
5 One Life J-99
6 Lola C&C 115

35016
75111
41

38

44
7395

Sail
Number

52804

67

72
53
26
55
153

0.9582
0.9764
0.9678
0.9700
0.9777
0.9784

Fleet | Skipper/Helm
ORC | John Hoag
ORC | Jay Renehan
ORC | Tolga Cezik
ORC | Alex Smyth
ORC | Steve Kirsch
ORC | Zachary Tuck

R1 - 4 Class - Friday at 13:05

Rating | Fleet |Skipper/Helm

81

57

75
54
78
54
72

PHRF | Charles Hill

PHREF | Phillip Dean

PHRF | Richard Knierim
PHRF | Dan Randolph
PHRF | David Miller
PHRF | Michael Fagundo
PHRF | Cameron

Ferguson

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

CcYC 12:31:58 | 1:46:58
CYC SYC [12:33:18 |1:48:18
SYC 12:31:37 | 1:46:37
WvYC 12:34:32 | 1:49:32
STYC CYC | 12:38:04 | 1:53:04
CYCT DNC
Yacht Club | Finish | Elapsed
CYC SYC |15:23:51|1:48:51
Syc 15:22:24 | 1:47:24
CcYC 15:23:55 | 1:48:55
WvYC 15:24:09 | 1:49:09
STYC CYC | 15:30:52 | 1:55:52
CYCT DNC
|OD-Med
Yacht Finish | Elapsed
Club
CYC 16:35:16 | 3:15:16
STYC 16:32:36 | 3:12:36
Syc 16:42:49 | 3:22:49
CYC/STYC | 16:36:59 | 3:16:59
STYC 16:48:01 | 3:28:01
SYyc 16:40:17 | 3:20:17
SyC 16:46:32 | 3:26:32

R2 - 4 Class - Saturday at 11:05

Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:20, Wind strength: WL-Low

Sail
Number

53
55
67

52804

26
153

Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm

54
54
57

81

78
72

PHRF | Dan Randolph
PHRF | Michael Fagundo
PHRF | Phillip Dean

PHREF | Charles Hill

PHRF | David Miller
PHRF | Cameron

Yacht Finish
Club

CYC/STYC | 12:37:32
SYC 12:38:30
STYC 12:41:11
CcYC 12:44:13
STYC 12:47:10
SYC 12:51:32
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Elapsed

1:17:32
1:18:30
1:21:11

1:24:13

1:27:10
1:31:32

1:43:31
1:43:46
1:44:06
1:46:15
1:50:33

Corrected
1:44:18
1:44:52
1:45:25
1:45:53
1:53:17

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Corrected | Points

2:50:12

2:54:31

2:58:29
2:59:22
3:02:11
3:02:23
3:02:38

Corrected

1:11:35
1:12:29
1:14:38

1:14:53

1:17:50
1:22:24

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

8/17



10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Place | Boat Name Boat Type | Sail
Number

7 Mystery J-112e 72

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Rating | Fleet |Skipper/Helm

75

Ferguson

Yacht
Club

PHREF | Richard Knierim |SYC

R3 - 4 Class - Saturday at 12:45

Finish

12:52:07

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name Boat Type | Sail

Number

1 Nefarious Farr 30 53

2 Bat Out of Hell | Farr 30 55

3 One Life J-99 26

4 Lola C&C 115 153

5 Mystery J-112e 72

6 Rush Sunfast 67

3600
7 Different Centurion 52804
Drummer 40s

Rating | Fleet

54 PHRF
54 PHRF
78 PHRF
72 PHRF
75 PHRF
57 PHRF
81 PHRF

Skipper/Helm

Dan Randolph
Michael Fagundo
David Miller

Cameron
Ferguson

Richard Knierim
Phillip Dean

Charles Hill

Yacht
Club

CYC/STYC
SYC

STYC

SYyC

SYC
STYC

CYC

R4 - 4 Class - Saturday at 14:40

Finish

14:56:27
14:59:37
15:05:55
15:06:48

15:11:54
15:10:02

15:01:13

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:35, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name Boat Type | Sail

Number

1 Nefarious Farr 30 53

2 Different Centurion 52804

Drummer 40s

3 Bat Out of Hell | Farr 30 55

4 One Life J-99 26

5 Rush Sunfast 67

3600
6 Mystery J-112e 72
7 Lola C&C 115 153

Rating | Fleet

54 PHRF
81 PHRF
54 PHRF
78 PHRF
57 PHRF
75 PHRF
72 PHRF

Skipper/Helm

Dan Randolph
Charles Hill

Michael Fagundo
David Miller
Phillip Dean

Richard Knierim

Cameron
Ferguson

Yacht
Club

CYC/STYC
CYC

SYC
STYC
STYC

SYC
SYyC

R5 - 4 Class - Sunday at 10:35

Finish

17:44:46

17:51:51

17:46:07
17:55:51
17:53:59

17:59:47
18:00:39

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:50, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name Boat Type | Sail

Number
1 Rush Sunfast 67
3600
2 Different Centurion 52804
Drummer 40s
3 Nefarious Farr 30 53
4 Bat Out of Hell | Farr 30 55
5 Mystery J-112e 72
6 One Life J-99 26

Rating | Fleet
57 PHRF
81 PHRF
54 PHRF
54 PHRF
75 PHRF
78 PHRF

Skipper/Helm

Phillip Dean

Charles Hill

Dan Randolph
Michael Fagundo
Richard Knierim
David Miller

Yacht
Club

STYC

CYcC

CYC/STYC
SYC

SYC

STYC
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Finish

12:42:12

12:46:54

12:42:48
12:43:22
12:50:41
12:51:57

Elapsed

1:32:07

Elapsed

1:31:27
1:34:37
1:40:55
1:41:48

1:46:54
1:45:02

DSQ

Elapsed

2:09:46
2:16:51

2:11:07
2:20:51
2:18:59

2:24:47
2:25:39

Elapsed

1:52:12

1:56:54

1:52:48
1:53:22
2:00:41
2:01:57

Corrected | Points

1:22:35

Corrected

1:23:16
1:26:09
1:28:23
1:30:01

1:34:.04
1:35:10

Corrected

1:58:10
1:59:17

1:59:24
2:03:21
2:05:56

2:07:25
2:08:47

Corrected

1:41:40

1:41:54

1:42:43
1:43:14
1:46:12
1:46:48

7.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0

8.0

Points

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

917



10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Place | Boat Name

7 Lola

Place | Boat Name

1 Rush

2 Different
Drummer

Nefarious
Mystery

Bat Out of Hell
One Life

N o o~ Ww

Lola

Place | Boat Name

1 Moose
Unknown

2 Insubordination

3 Creative

4 Peer Gynt

5 Liftoff

6 Panic

7 Puff

8 Paladin

9 Troublemaker

10 Moon Glow

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25, Wind strength:

Boat
Type
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105

J-105

J-105

Boat Type | Sail

Number

C&C 115 153

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Rating | Fleet |Skipper/Helm

72

PHRF

Cameron
Ferguson

Yacht
Club

SYC

R6 - 4 Class - Sunday at 13:25

Finish

12:54:11

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:40, Wind strength: WL-Med

Boat Type | Sail

Number
Sunfast 67
3600
Centurion 52804
40s
Farr 30 53
J-112e 72
Farr 30 55
J-99 26

C&C 115 153

Sail

Number

89

212

51911

235

403

482

115

412

604

525

Rating | Fleet
57 PHRF
81 PHRF
54 PHRF
75 PHRF
54 PHRF
78 PHRF
72 PHRF

Skipper/Helm

Phillip Dean

Charles Hill

Dan Randolph
Richard Knierim
Michael Fagundo
David Miller

Cameron
Ferguson

Yacht
Club

STYC

CYC

CYC/STYC
SYC

SyC

STYC

SYC

R1 - 5 Class - Friday at 13:05

Rating | Fleet
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design
93 One
Design

Skipper/Helm
John Aitchison
Lenny Rezabek
Al Hughes

Paul Viola
Jeffrey Pace
Mike Cain
Stephen

Summers

Ghislain
Devouton

Jennifer MaGee

Praem Phulwani

Yacht
Club

CYC
STYC

CYC

CYcC
STYC

CYC
STYC

CYC
STYC

STYC

SSC
CYC

SSC
STYC

CcYC

SSC
CYC

R2 - 5 Class - Saturday at 11:05

Finish

15:30:55

15:38:16

15:33:13
15:39:48
15:36:34
15:42:45
15:44:55

|OD-Med

Finish

16:46:50

16:50:28

16:51:35

16:52:26

16:52:57

16:53:01

16:53:20

16:53:22

16:54:06

17:09:43

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:31, Wind strength: WL-Low
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Elapsed

2:04:11

Elapsed

1:50:55

1:58:16

1:53:13
1:59:48
1:56:34
2:02:45
2:04:55

Elapsed

3:21:50

3:25:28

3:26:35

3:27:26

3:27:57

3:28:01

3:28:20

3:28:22

3:29:06

3:44:43

Corrected | Points

1:49:49

Corrected

1:40:30

1:43:05

1:43:06
1:45:25
1:46:09
1:47:30
1:50:27

Corrected

2:52:38

2:55:45

2:56:42

2:57:26

2:57:52

2:57:56

2:58:12

2:58:14

2:58:51

3:12:13

7.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

10/17



10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Name Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Type Number Club
1 Moose J-105 89 93 One John Aitchison CcyC 12:55:121:24:12 | 1:13:40 1.0
Unknown Design STYC
2 Peer Gynt J-105 235 93 One Paul Viola CcyC 12:55:18 | 1:24:18 | 1:13:45 2.0
Design STYC
3 Creative J-105 51911 93 One Al Hughes cyc 12:56:27 | 1:25:27 | 1:14:45 3.0
Design STYC
4 Insubordination | J-105 212 93 One Lenny Rezabek |[CYC 12:57:101:26:10 | 1:15:23 4.0
Design
5 Panic J-105 482 93 One Mike Cain STYC 12:57:12/1:26:12 | 1:15:25 5.0
Design
6 Liftoff J-105 403 93 One Jeffrey Pace CcyC 12:59:16 | 1:28:16 | 1:17:13 6.0
Design STYC
7 Paladin J-105 412 93 One Ghislain SSC 12:59:57 | 1:28:57 | 1:17:49 7.0
Design Devouton STYC
8 Troublemaker | J-105 604 93 One Jennifer MaGee |CYC 13:03:57 | 1:32:57 | 1:21:19 8.0
Design
9 Puff J-105 115 93 One Stephen SSC 13:03:58 | 1:32:58 | 1:21:20 9.0
Design Summers CcyCc
10 Moon Glow J-105 525 93 One Praem Phulwani | SSC 13:07:59 | 1:36:59 | 1:24:51 10.0
Design CcYC
R3 - 5 Class - Saturday at 12:45
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30, Wind strength: WL-Med
Place | Boat Name Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Type Number Club
1 Peer Gynt J-105 235 93 One Paul Viola CYycC 15:09:13|1:39:13 | 1:24:52 1.0
Design STYC
2 Insubordination | J-105 212 93 One Lenny Rezabek |CYC 15:09:26 | 1:39:26 | 1:25:03 2.0
Design
3 Creative J-105 51911 93 One Al Hughes CcyC 15:09:45|1:39:45 | 1:25:19 3.0
Design STYC
4 Panic J-105 482 93 One Mike Cain STYC 15:10:38 | 1:40:38 | 1:26:05 4.0
Design
5 Moose J-105 89 93 One John Aitchison CYcC 15:11:56 | 1:41:56 | 1:27:11 5.0
Unknown Design STYC
6 Liftoff J-105 403 93 One Jeffrey Pace CYcC 15:12:45|1:42:45 | 1:27:53 6.0
Design STYC
7 Moon Glow J-105 525 93 One Praem Phulwani | SSC 15:13:13 | 1:43:13 | 1:28:17 7.0
Design CyC
8 Paladin J-105 412 93 One Ghislain SSC 15:13:15/1:43:15 | 1:28:19 8.0
Design Devouton STYC
9 Puff J-105 115 93 One Stephen SSC 15:14:07 | 1:44:.07 | 1:29:03 9.0
Design Summers CcYyC
10 Troublemaker | J-105 604 93 One Jennifer MaGee |CYC 15:14:31 | 1:44:31 | 1:29:24 10.0
Design

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:40, Wind strength:

R4 - 5 Class - Saturday at 14:40
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM

Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Name Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Type Number Club
1 Moose J-105 89 93 One John Aitchison cyCc 17:20:32 | 1:40:32 | 1:26:00 1.0
Unknown Design STYC
2 Creative J-105 51911 93 One Al Hughes CYC 17:21:09 | 1:41:09 | 1:26:31 2.0
Design STYC
3 Panic J-105 482 93 One Mike Cain STYC 17:22:55|1:42:55 | 1:28:02 3.0
Design
4 Insubordination | J-105 212 93 One Lenny Rezabek |[CYC 17:23:05|1:43:05 | 1:28:10 4.0
Design
5 Peer Gynt J-105 235 93 One Paul Viola CyC 17:24:31 | 1:44:31 | 1:29:24 5.0
Design STYC
6 Paladin J-105 412 93 One Ghislain SSC 17:24:57 | 1:44:57 | 1:29:46 6.0
Design Devouton STYC
7 Troublemaker | J-105 604 93 One Jennifer MaGee |CYC 17:26:09 | 1:46:09 | 1:30:48 7.0
Design
8 Liftoff J-105 403 93 One Jeffrey Pace CcyC 17:26:29 | 1:46:29 | 1:31:05 8.0
Design STYC
9 Moon Glow J-105 525 93 One Praem Phulwani | SSC 17:28:29 | 1:48:29 | 1:32:48 9.0
Design CcYC
10 Puff J-105 115 93 One Stephen SSC 17:29:53 | 1:49:53 | 1:33:59 10.0
Design Summers CcYC
R5 - 5 Class - Sunday at 10:35
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:55, Wind strength: WL-Med
Place | Boat Name Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Type Number Club
1 Peer Gynt J-105 235 93 One Paul Viola CYC 12:53:08 | 1:58:08 | 1:41:03 1.0
Design STYC
2 Creative J-105 51911 93 One Al Hughes CcyC 12:54:14 | 1:59:14 | 1:41:59 2.0
Design STYC
3 Moose J-105 89 93 One John Aitchison CcyC 12:54:55| 1:59:55 | 1:42:34 3.0
Unknown Design STYC
4 Panic J-105 482 93 One Mike Cain STYC 12:55:02 | 2:00:02 | 1:42:40 4.0
Design
5 Insubordination | J-105 212 93 One Lenny Rezabek |[CYC 12:55:35|2:00:35 | 1:43:09 5.0
Design
6 Liftoff J-105 403 93 One Jeffrey Pace CcyC 12:57:48 | 2:02:48 | 1:45:02 6.0
Design STYC
7 Puff J-105 115 93 One Stephen SSC 12:58:29|2:03:29 | 1:45:37 7.0
Design Summers CyC
8 Paladin J-105 412 93 One Ghislain SSC 12:58:48 | 2:03:48 | 1:45:54 8.0
Design Devouton STYC
9 Troublemaker | J-105 604 93 One Jennifer MaGee |CYC 12:59:12|2:04:12 | 1:46:14 9.0
Design
10 Moon Glow J-105 525 93 One Praem Phulwani | SSC 13:06:37 | 2:11:37 | 1:52:35 10.0
Design CcycC
R6 - 5 Class - Sunday at 13:25
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:45, Wind strength: WL-Med
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Name Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Type Number Club
1 Peer Gynt J-105 235 93 One Paul Viola CYC 15:45:12|2:00:12 | 1:42:49 1.0
Design STYC
2 Creative J-105 51911 93 One Al Hughes CcyC 15:45:47 | 2:00:47 | 1:43:19 2.0
Design STYC
3 Moose J-105 89 93 One John Aitchison CYC 15:46:08 | 2:01:08 | 1:43:37 3.0
Unknown Design STYC
4 Liftoff J-105 403 93 One Jeffrey Pace CcYC 15:46:16 | 2:01:16 | 1:43:44 4.0
Design STYC
5 Insubordination | J-105 212 93 One Lenny Rezabek |[CYC 15:46:28 | 2:01:28 | 1:43:54 5.0
Design
6 Paladin J-105 412 93 One Ghislain SSC 15:48:21|2:03:21 | 1:45:31 6.0
Design Devouton STYC
7 Puff J-105 115 93 One Stephen SSC 15:48:39 | 2:03:39 | 1:45:46 7.0
Design Summers CcyC
8 Panic J-105 482 93 One Mike Cain STYC 15:49:01 | 2:04:01 | 1:46:05 8.0
Design
9 Troublemaker | J-105 604 93 One Jennifer MaGee |CYC 15:49:34 | 2:04:34 | 1:46:33 9.0
Design
10 Moon Glow J-105 525 93 One Praem Phulwani | SSC 15:56:18 | 2:11:18 | 1:52:19 10.0
Design CcyC

R1 - 6 Class - Friday at 13:05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30, Wind strength: 10D-Med

Place | Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number Club
1 Judo Chop Melges 24 606 90 PHRF | Herb Cole CyC 16:13:52 | 2:43:52 | 2:20:49 1.0
2 Pangaea Baltic 39 59059 105 PHRF | Nick Estvold SYC 16:25:00 | 2:55:00 | 2:26:57 2.0
3 Gnarwhal Antrim 27 32597 93 PHREF | El Barto STYC 16:24:19 | 2:54:19 | 2:29:06 3.5
3 Millennial Melges 24 243 90 PHRF | Emelie Van STYC 16:23:30 | 2:53:30 | 2:29:06 3.5
Falcon Vieet
5 Jabberwocky | Melges 24 379 90 PHRF | Paul Garner CcYcC 16:24:01| 2:54:01 | 2:29:33 5.0
6 Havasu J-27 69308 141 PHRF | Michael Darcy |STYC 16:39:15| 3:09:15 | 2:30:38 6.0
7 Firewing Beneteau 1st | 39 108 PHRF | Lindsey Lind PMYC 16:38:10| 3:08:10 | 2:37:17 7.0
30
8 Blur B-25 46407 156 PHRF | Thomas Perry |CYC DNC 9.0

R2 - 6 Class - Saturday at 11:05

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:46, Wind strength: WL-Low

Place | Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number Club
1 Judo Chop Melges 24 606 90 PHRF | Herb Cole CcyC 12:46:00 | 1:00:00 | 0:52:42 1.0
2 Pangaea Baltic 39 59059 105 PHRF | Nick Estvold SYC 12:49:53 | 1:03:53 | 0:55:00 2.0
3 Gnarwhal Antrim 27 32597 93 PHRF | El Barto STYC 12:48:56 | 1:02:56 | 0:55:03 3.0
4 Millennial Melges 24 243 90 PHRF | Emelie Van STYC 12:51:00 | 1:05:00 | 0:57:06 4.0
Falcon Vieet
5 Havasu J-27 69308 141 PHRF | Michael Darcy |STYC 12:56:04 | 1:10:04 | 0:57:35 5.0
6 Firewing Beneteau 1st |39 108 PHRF | Lindsey Lind PMYC 12:55:57 | 1:09:57 | 0:59:59 6.0
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht Finish | Elapsed  Corrected | Points
Number Club
30
7 Blur B-25 46407 156 PHRF | Thomas Perry |[CYC 13:05:15|1:19:15 | 1:03:55 7.0
8 Jabberwocky Melges 24 379 90 PHRF | Paul Garner CyC DNC 9.0

R3 - 6 Class - Saturday at 12:45

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm | Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number Club
1 Judo Chop Melges 24 606 90 PHRF | Herb Cole CYC 14:53:20 | 1:18:20 | 1:07:19 1.0
2 Gnarwhal Antrim 27 32597 93 PHREF | El Barto STYC 14:54:23 | 1:19:23 | 1:07:54 2.0
3 Pangaea Baltic 39 59059 105 PHREF | Nick Estvold SYC 14:56:50 | 1:21:50 | 1:08:43 3.0
4 Millennial Melges 24 243 90 PHRF | Emelie Van STYC 14:55:22 | 1:20:22 | 1:09:04 4.0
Falcon Vieet
5 Havasu J-27 69308 141 PHRF | Michael Darcy |STYC 15:03:131:28:13 | 1:10:13 5.0
6 Firewing Egneteaumt 39 108 PHREF | Lindsey Lind PMYC 15:01:09 | 1:26:09 | 1:12:01 6.0
7 Blur B-25 46407 156 PHRF | Thomas Perry |CYC 15:11:51 | 1:36:51 | 1:15:27 7.0
8 Jabberwocky Melges 24 379 90 PHRF | Paul Garner CcyC DNC 9.0

R4 - 6 Class - Saturday at 14:40

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:45, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number Club
1 Judo Chop Melges 24 606 90 PHRF | Herb Cole CYC 17:34:58 | 1:49:58 | 1:34:30 1.0
2 Gnarwhal Antrim 27 32597 93 PHRF | El Barto STYC 17:37:29 | 1:52:29 | 1:36:13 2.0
3 Millennial Melges 24 243 90 PHRF | Emelie Van STYC 17:37:211:52:21 | 1:36:33 3.0
Falcon Vieet
4 Pangaea Baltic 39 59059 105 PHREF | Nick Estvold SYC 17:41:35|1:56:35 | 1:37:54 4.0
5 Havasu J-27 69308 141 PHRF | Michael Darcy |STYC 17:52:14 | 2:07:14 | 1:41:16 5.0
6 Blur B-25 46407 156 PHRF | Thomas Perry |[CYC 17:58:09 | 2:13:09 | 1:43:44 6.0
7 Firewing Egneteau 1st (39 108 PHRF | Lindsey Lind PMYC 17:52:43 | 2:07:43 | 1:46:45 7.0
8 Jabberwocky Melges 24 379 90 PHRF | Paul Garner CcyC DNC 9.0

R5 - 6 Class - Sunday at 10:35

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number Club
1 Judo Chop Melges 24 606 90 PHRF | Herb Cole CcYc 12:44:30 | 1:44:30 | 1:29:48 1.0
2 Pangaea Baltic 39 59059 105 PHRF | Nick Estvold SYC 12:49:17 | 1:49:17 | 1:31:46 2.0
3 Havasu J-27 69308 141 PHRF | Michael Darcy |STYC 12:57:04 1 1:57:04 | 1:33:11 3.0
4 Gnarwhal Antrim 27 32597 93 PHREF | El Barto STYC 12:49:41 | 1:49:41 | 1:33:49 4.0
5 Millennial Melges 24 243 90 PHRF | Emelie Van STYC 12:49:51 | 1:49:51 | 1:34:24 5.0
Falcon Vleet
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Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht Finish
Number Club
Blur B-25 46407 156 PHRF | Thomas Perry |[CYC 13:02:39 | 2:02:39
Firewing Beneteau 1st | 39 108 PHRF | Lindsey Lind PMYC OoCs
30
Jabberwocky Melges 24 379 90 PHRF | Paul Garner CcyC DNC
R6 - 6 Class - Sunday at 13:25
Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50, Wind strength: WL-Med
Boat Name Boat Type Sail Rating | Fleet | Skipper/Helm |Yacht Finish | Elapsed
Number Club
Judo Chop Melges 24 606 90 PHRF | Herb Cole CcYcC 15:41:39 | 1:51:39
Pangaea Baltic 39 59059 105 PHRF | Nick Estvold SYC 15:46:35| 1:56:35
Millennial Melges 24 243 90 PHRF | Emelie Van STYC 15:44:46 | 1:54:46
Falcon Vieet
Havasu J-27 69308 141 PHRF | Michael Darcy |STYC 15:54:08 | 2:04:08
Gnarwhal Antrim 27 32597 93 PHRF | El Barto STYC 15:46:07 | 1:56:07
Blur B-25 46407 156 PHRF | Thomas Perry |[CYC 15:58:22 | 2:08:22
Firewing Beneteau 1st |39 108 PHREF | Lindsey Lind PMYC 15:53:51 | 2:03:51
30
Jabberwocky Melges 24 379 90 PHRF | Paul Garner CcyC DNC
R1 - 7 Class - Friday at 13:05
Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35, Wind strength: 710D-Med
Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed
Name Type Number Club
High Five | J-80 333 129 One Charles CYC 16:42:23 | 3:07:23
Design Hampson
Underdog |J-80 85 129 One Lek Dimarucot CyC 16:42:52 | 3:07:52
Design
Jolly Green | J-80 1 129 One Ryan Porter CyC 16:46:53 | 3:11:53
Design STYC
Raven J-80 68 129 One Michael Gridley |LPOYC 16:47:28 | 3:12:28
Design
UpRoar J-80 41 129 One Morris Lowitz SYC 16:54:52 | 3:19:52
Design
Jouster J-80 385 129 One Alexei Levenkov | KSC 17:14:32 | 3:39:32
Design
R2 -7 Class - Saturday at 11:05
Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:51, Wind strength: WL-Low
Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed
Name Type Number Club
Jolly Green | J-80 1 129 One Ryan Porter CYC 12:58:29 | 1:07:29
Design STYC
Underdog |J-80 85 129 One Lek Dimarucot CcyC 12:58:33 | 1:07:33
Design
Raven J-80 68 129 One Michael Gridley |LPOYC 13:00:11 | 1:09:11
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10/29/23, 5:46 PM Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Type Number Club

Design

4 UpRoar J-80 41 129 One Morris Lowitz SYC 13:01:10 | 1:10:10 | 0:58:33 4.0
Design

5 Jouster J-80 385 129 One Alexei Levenkov |KSC 13:06:35|1:15:35 | 1:03:04 5.0
Design

6 High Five |J-80 333 129 One Charles CYC 13:06:36 | 1:15:36 | 1:03:05 6.0
Design Hampson

R3 - 7 Class - Saturday at 12:45

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:40, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Type Number Club

1 Underdog |J-80 85 129 One Lek Dimarucot CcyC 15:05:46 | 1:25:46 | 1:09:28 1.0
Design

2 Jolly Green | J-80 1 129 One Ryan Porter CcYC 15:07:31|1:27:31 | 1:10:53 2.0
Design STYC

3 Raven J-80 68 129 One Michael Gridley | LPOYC 15:08:04 | 1:28:04 | 1:11:20 3.0
Design

4 UpRoar J-80 41 129 One Morris Lowitz SYC 15:11:31 1 1:31:31 | 1:14:08 4.0
Design

5 High Five |J-80 333 129 One Charles CYC 15:13:121:33:12 | 1:15:30 5.0
Design Hampson

6 Jouster J-80 385 129 One Alexei Levenkov | KSC 15:17:21|1:37:21 | 1:18:51 6.0
Design

R4 - 7 Class - Saturday at 14:40

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:50, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Type Number Club

1 Underdog |J-80 85 129 One Lek Dimarucot CcyC 17:55:52 | 2:05:52 | 1:41:57 1.0
Design

2 UpRoar J-80 41 129 One Morris Lowitz SYC 18:00:27 | 2:10:27 | 1:45:40 2.0
Design

3 Jolly Green | J-80 1 129 One Ryan Porter CyC 18:00:40 | 2:10:40 | 1:45:51 3.0
Design STYC

4 Jouster J-80 385 129 One Alexei Levenkov | KSC 18:07:19|2:17:19 | 1:51:14 4.0
Design

5 High Five |J-80 333 129 One Charles CYC DNS 5.0
Design Hampson

5 Raven J-80 68 129 One Michael Gridley |LPOYC DNF 5.0
Design

R5 - 7 Class - Sunday at 10:35

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05, Wind strength: WL-Med

Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Type Number Club
1 Underdog |J-80 85 129 One Lek Dimarucot CYC 12:59:26 | 1:54:26 | 1:32:42 1.0
Design
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Sailwave results for 2023 Grand Prix Regatta at Seattle Yacht Club 2023

Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Type Number Club

2 Jolly Green | J-80 1 129 One Ryan Porter CyC 13:00:25 | 1:55:25 | 1:33:29 2.0
Design STYC

3 High Five |J-80 333 129 One Charles CYc 13:01:14 | 1:56:14 | 1:34:09 3.0
Design Hampson

4 Raven J-80 68 129 One Michael Gridley |LPOYC 13:02:56 | 1:57:56 | 1:35:32 4.0
Design

5 UpRoar J-80 41 129 One Morris Lowitz SYC 13:09:51 | 2:04:51 | 1:41:08 5.0
Design

6 Jouster J-80 385 129 One Alexei Levenkov | KSC 13:15:26 | 2:10:26 | 1:45:39 6.0
Design

R6 - 7 Class - Sunday at 13:25
Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:55, Wind strength: WL-Med
Place | Boat Boat Sail Rating | Fleet Skipper/Helm Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Type Number Club

1 Underdog |J-80 85 129 One Lek Dimarucot CcYc 15:57:07 | 2:02:07 | 1:38:55 1.0
Design

2 Jolly Green | J-80 1 129 One Ryan Porter CYc 15:57:39|2:02:39 | 1:39:21 2.0
Design STYC

3 High Five |J-80 333 129 One Charles CYC 15:59:29 | 2:04:29 | 1:40:50 3.0
Design Hampson

4 Raven J-80 68 129 One Michael Gridley |LPOYC 16:02:57 | 2:07:57 | 1:43:38 4.0
Design

5 UpRoar J-80 41 129 One Morris Lowitz SYC 16:05:04 | 2:10:04 | 1:45:21 5.0
Design

6 Jouster J-80 385 129 One Alexei Levenkov | KSC 16:11:38 | 2:16:38 | 1:50:41 6.0
Design
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